PENN HILLS Penn Hills Rising Community Census Outcomes

R Household Needs

Households with trouble affording basic necessities

Need help with debt and finances
Don't have a computer
Don't have internet access
Need help with technology training
Need a reliable vehicle
Need access to reliable transportation
Need medical transportation
Need employment transportation
Need transportation to shop for basics
Need school transportation
Need transportation for recreation
Requested a houshold item
Requested a smoke detector
Requested Narcan
Requested a lead-filtering water pitcher
Requested coupons for local businesses

Requested a tree for their yard

UPDATE ASOF 4/7/2024

40
154
27
14
132
31
43
28
21
38

25
412
116

34
137
250

92

JACKSON/CLARK PARTNERS

REPORT 2



