Penn Hills Rising Community Census Outcomes

Household Needs

Households with trouble affording basic necessities	40
Need help with debt and finances	154
Don't have a computer	27
Don't have internet access	14
Need help with technology training	132
Need a reliable vehicle	31
Need access to reliable transportation	43
Need medical transportation	28
Need employment transportation	21
Need transportation to shop for basics	38
Need school transportation	3
Need transportation for recreation	25
Requested a houshold item	412
Requested a smoke detector	116
Requested Narcan	34
Requested a lead-filtering water pitcher	137
Requested coupons for local businesses	250
Requested a tree for their yard	92